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Z45EJ

Working Height
Horizontal  
Outreach
Closed Length
Closed Height
Closed Width
Platform Size
Rotation
Max SWL
Weight

15.92m
7.65m 

6.7m
2.0m
1.79m
1.83m x 0.76m
355°
227kg
7620kg

Alternative 
machines	  
Z45BJ 
Z45DX 
Z454DXJ 
450AJ 
Manufacturer	  
Genie
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